SALAFIPUBLICATIONS WINTER CONFERENCE 2020

ONLINE VIA RADIOSALAFI.COM

COPING WITH THE TRIALS & TRIBULATIONS OF LIFE
IN LIGHT OF THE QURAN & SUNNAH

THURSDAY 24TH DECEMBER 2020

13:00

14:30

16:30

18:00

19:45

21:00

Intro: Coping With the Trials & Tribulations of Life.

The Plots of Shaytan in Times of Trial.
10 Ingredients of Success in Times of Trials & Tribulations.

Tests & Trials Faced & Overcome by The Prophet & & His
Companions.

Know the Affair of the Believer is Amazing, There is Good in
Every Matter.

The Nafs, Understand it, Dominate it, and Succeed!

FRIDAY 25TH DECEMBER 2020

12:30

14:30

16:30
18:00
19:45
21:00

Jumu’ah Khutbah -
Coping With the Trials & Tribulations of Life. Part 2.

10 Ingredients of Success in Times of Trials & Tribulations. Part 2
Indeed You Will be Put to Trial But The Promise of Your Lord is True.
{Indeed Shaytan is an Enemy to you, so Take him as an Enemy}

The Nafs, Understand it, Dominate it, and Succeed!

SATURDAY 26TH DECEMBER 2020

12:30
14:30
16:30

18:00

19:45

21:00

The Means of Protection From the Trials & Tribulations of Shaytan
Coping with the Trials & Tribulations of Life. Part 3.

Tests & Trials Faced & Overcome by The Prophet g& & His
Companions. Part 2.

The Means of Protection From the Trials & Tribulations of
Shaytan. Part 2.

Know the Affair of the Believer is Amazing, There is Good in Every
Matter. Part 2.

The Nafs, Understand it, Dominate it, and Succeed!

Abu Khadeejah ‘Abdul Wahid

Abdulilah Lahmami
Uways Taweel

Hasan Somalt

Abu ldrees Muhammad Khan

Abu Hakeem Bilal Davis

Abu Idrees Muhammad Khan
Abu Khadeejah ‘Abdul Wahid

Uways Taweel

Abu Fudayl ‘Abdur-Rageeb
Abdulilah Lahmami

Abu Hakeem Bilal Davis

Abu lyaad Amjad Rafiq
Abu Khadeejah ‘Abdul Wahid

Hasan Somalr

Abu lyaad Amjad Rafiq

Abu Idrees Muhammad Khan

Abu Hakeem Bilal Davis



