SALAFIPUBLICATIONS WINTER CONFERENCE 2020 Online via Radiosalafi.com Coping with the trials & tribulations of life In light of the Qurān & Sunnah

THURSDAY 24TH DECEMBER 2020

13:00	Intro: Coping With the Trials & Tribulations of Life.	Abu Khadeejah 'Abdul Wāhid
14:30	The Plots of Shaytān in Times of Trial.	Abdulilah Lahmami
16:30	10 Ingredients of Success in Times of Trials & Tribulations.	Uways Taweel
18:00	Tests & Trials Faced & Overcome by The Prophet 🚓 & His Companions.	Hasan Somālī
19:45	Know the Affair of the Believer is Amazing, There is Good in Every Matter.	Abu Idrees Muhammad Khan
21:00	The Nafs, Understand it, Dominate it, and Succeed!	Abu Hakeem Bilāl Davis

FRIDAY 25TH DECEMBER 2020

12:30	Jumu'ah Khutbah -	Abu Idrees Muhammad Khan
14:30	Coping With the Trials & Tribulations of Life. Part 2.	Abu Khadeejah 'Abdul Wāhid
16:30	10 Ingredients of Success in Times of Trials & Tribulations. Part 2	Uways Taweel
18:00	Indeed You Will be Put to Trial But The Promise of Your Lord is True.	Abu Fudayl 'Abdur-Raqeeb
19:45	{Indeed Shaytān is an Enemy to you, so Take him as an Enemy}	Abdulilah Lahmami
21:00	The Nafs, Understand it, Dominate it, and Succeed!	Abu Hakeem Bilāl Davis

SATURDAY 26TH DECEMBER 2020

12:30	The Means of Protection From the Trials & Tribulations of Shaytān	Abu Iyaad Amjad Rafiq
14:30	Coping with the Trials & Tribulations of Life. Part 3.	Abu Khadeejah 'Abdul Wāhid
16:30	Tests & Trials Faced & Overcome by The Prophet 🚓 & His Companions. Part 2.	Hasan Somālī
18:00	The Means of Protection From the Trials & Tribulations of Shaytān. Part 2.	Abu Iyaad Amjad Rafiq
19:45	Know the Affair of the Believer is Amazing, There is Good in Every Matter. Part 2.	Abu Idrees Muhammad Khān
21:00	The Nafs, Understand it, Dominate it, and Succeed!	Abu Hakeem Bilāl Davis